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Company Name Subdivision Contact Name Contact Email Address City Province Postal Code Phone Fax Website 

Residential 

APEX Land Fund Mountainview at Sandstone Colin Campbell ccampbell@apexland.com 300 - 1710 14th Avenue NW Calgary AB T2N 1M5 403-264-3232 403-263-0502 www.apexland.com 

CanTex Drilling & Exploration Ltd. D'Arcy Ranch Stu McCormick stu@darcyranchgolf.com PO Box 279 Okotoks AB T1S 1A5 403-938-5522 403-938-6352 
 

Bordeaux Developments Okotoks Air Ranch Steve Denger steve.denger@baywesthomes.com Suite 101, - 6420 6A Street SE Calgary AB T2H 2B7 403-236-6027 403-236-0846 www.bordeauxdevelopment.com 

Prominence Development Corp. Eaglecrest at Westmount Gabriel Chou gabe@prominencedevelopment.com PO Box 42030 Calgary AB T2J 7A6 403-571-5050 403-571-5060 www.westmount-okotoks.com 

Qualico Communities The Hill at Westridge Ryan McKenzie rmckenzie@qualico.com 100 - 5709 2nd Street SE Calgary AB T2H 2W4 403-253-3311 403-255-2144 www.qualicocommunities.com 

Tristar Communities Inc. Cimarron Moez Moledina m.moledina@tristarcommunities.com 501, 5920 MacLeod Trail SW Calgary AB T2H 0K2 403-640-0708 403-640-0785 www.tristar-cimarron.com 

United Communities Inc. Drake Landing Bob Faktor bfaktor@unitedcommunities.com 200 - 808 4th Avenue SW Calgary AB T2P 3E8 403-265-6180 403-265-6270 www.unitedcommunities.com 
           

           

Commercial & Industrial 

Anchorbay Holding Inc. 8 Banister Gate Lorne Wildeman mile-wide@shaw.ca 1915 34th Street SW Calgary AB T3E 2V7 403-686-4444 403-686-2454 
 

BURNSWEST Developments Ltd. Southbank Business Park Jeff Burns jeff.burns@burnswest.com 106 - 155 Glendeer Circle SE Calgary AB T2H 2S8 403-255-3042 403-410-7176 www.burnswest.com 

Prominence Development Corp. Westmount Commercial Gabriel Chou gabe@prominencedevelopment.com PO Box 42030 Calgary AB T2J 7A6 403-571-5050 403-571-5060 
 

Siebel Construction 235 Milligan Drive Gerry Siebel 
 

PO Box 40, Stn Main Blackfalds AB T0M 0J0 403-347-7545 
  

Town of Okotoks Okotoks Business Park Michael MacIntyre mmacintyre@okotoks.ca 5 Elizabeth Street Okotoks AB T1S 1K1 403-995-2793 403-938-7387 www.okotoks.ca 

Tristar Communities Inc. Southbank Business Park Moez Moledina m.moledina@tristarcommunities.com 501, 5920 MacLeod Trail SW Calgary AB T2H 0K2 403-640-0708 403-640-0785 www.tristar-cimarron.com 

United Communities Inc. Drake Landing Bob Faktor bfaktor@unitedcommunities.com 200 - 808 4th Avenue SW Calgary AB T2P 3E8 403-265-6180 403-265-6270 www.unitedcommunities.com 
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